
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMOND SAND Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 5M (FEL)M 4M M3/1C. Lombe 452788 13/0133

 2 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 6M 4M 6P M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0117

 3 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 4M 5P 6P M3/2A. Bunney 490425 6/086

 4 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 7M 7M 8M M3/1E. Patton 433533 10/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1L. Cunningham 507686 9/8342

 2 COUNTRY COTTAGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 1/1D. Casey 507481 18/17300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2B. Northfield 508192 9/8312

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R7, 3 6P 3P 1P 2/1/2T. Priest 508557 13/12267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1M 2P 3/1/1M. Northfield 476080 39/32269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Supple 527216 5/4252

 2 AFFOGATO Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4177

 3 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 491995 18/16216

 4 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R10, 5 6P 3P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 491582 5/4198

 5 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score CAS, 11/06/2020, R9, P (BDN)P 7P 6P 4/1/1R. Milham 508515 8/6153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOUISIANA Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/0151

 2 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2234

 3 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0153

 4 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4186

 5 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6222

 6 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1177

 7 TELAM BUGSY GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 02/05/2020, R9, M (BDN)P 3M 7M 5/3A. Bunney 455235 2/1161

 8 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3D. King 529959 2/1156

 9 MAGIC MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529901 2/1150

 10 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1141

 11 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2138

 12 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1135

 13 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2132

 14 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0131

 15 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1129

 16 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1127

 17 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3126

 18 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0126

 19 LOZZA'S RETURN Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2114

 20 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 5Y 5/4G. Robertson 534134 1/096

 21 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 4M 5P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/586

 22 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/078

 23 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 7M 7M 8M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/375

 24 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER DOROTHY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1P. Supple 499882 0/0147

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1B. Merillo 528241 0/0134

 3 HARVEY JOHN Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/0130

 4 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/0110

 5 BRUSCHETTA Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1P. Lavis 499308 0/088

 6 ROCKSTAR SOLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/0102

 7 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/0100

 8 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/064

 9 BIG SCREEN First start M/1R. Newstead 531345 0/00

 10 JUSTINE THE LION First start M/1C. Supple 530560 0/00

 11 PRETTY VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 532455 0/00

 12 BACK CREEK BANJO First start M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/00

 13 CITY ONE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Casey 526148 0/070

 14 RUM BALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/056

 15 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y M/1G. Robertson 534136 0/052

 16 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 6P 6Y M/1G. Robertson 534137 0/044

 17 TRIGGER WARNING Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1G. Robertson 534138 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1L. Cunningham 507686 9/8342

 2 COUNTRY COTTAGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 1/1D. Casey 507481 18/17300

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 06:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 11/6234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIRATE'S CUT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 19/16348

 2 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 3/1/1E. Harris 522085 10/7260

 3 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 489735 15/6198

 2 PATCH WHELAN 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2B. Whelan 491992 14/11267

 3 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 491995 18/16216

 4 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4210

 5 SHELLEY VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Winters 497573 8/7180

 6 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 12/7165

 7 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 488544 24/16141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 4/3240

 2 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2159

 3 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2K. Staines 532457 3/2234

 4 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2171

 5 TIGHTLY PACKED Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2120

 6 PAT'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4D. Bates 528632 1/0103

 7 JERICHO TUCK Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/01/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 530456 1/0101

 8 JET BLACK BEACH Dropping in grade CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 7/6186

 9 MIA CITY Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R8, P 8P (FTF)P 1P 5/1B. Stephens 526153 4/3222

 10 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2C. Gardoll 528436 3/2192

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4186

 12 MAGIC MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529901 2/1150

 13 CATCH THEM CUTIE Weighted points score CAP, 17/01/2021, R9, 5 5P 6P 1P 5/3N. Catchpole 527794 2/1143

 14 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1141

 15 MISTER DOOLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0141

 16 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 17 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2132

 18 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0131

 19 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10129

 20 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5126

 21 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0126

 22 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5117

 23 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 4M 5P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/586

 24 GUN RANGE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 7M 7M 8M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/0100

 2 MAGIC CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/068

 3 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/064

 4 RUM BALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIRATE'S CUT 1 Last start winner CAS, 02/07/2020, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 19/2348

 2 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 2/1/1C. Graham 498327 14/6300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PATCH WHELAN 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2B. Whelan 491992 14/2267

 2 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Ross 493432 15/7252

 3 MULLION MAYOR Last start placegetter BEN, 26/06/2020, R5 4C 4C 2C 3/1/2R. Gardoll 497232 4/3240

 4 JIMARY DYNAMITE Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/1M. Ross 493426 14/2187

 5 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2M. Ross 507483 11/4234

 6 JAKE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 21/01/2021, R2, 1 5C 4P 4P 3/1/1J. Northfield 500309 9/6173

 7 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5C 3/1/1C. Graham 496364 8/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1R. Newstead 520483 5/4231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKE A MOVE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526152 6/1246

 2 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0141

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4K. Staines 526154 2/0192

 4 ROSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494085 12/4165

 5 MIXED BAG Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/099

 6 HIGH SIAM Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 495797 5/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAKE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 21/01/2021, R2, 1 5C 4P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500309 9/0173
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